poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 043 -

Summer 2017

Division 043 - Sumida-Koto-Edogawa

Black Tier

Name

Minoru Tanebayashi

Asako Fujita
Hidehiro Yamazaki
Takanori Yamazaki
llker Gungor
Yutaka Miyoshi
Makoto Sasaki
Rie Imoto
Takayuki Kondo
Hibiki Matsumoto
Shoko Miyoshi
Akifumi Shirokawa
Takafumi ltabashi
Michihiro Nishi

Noriyasu Yamaki

White Tier

Name
Hisato Kondo

Ai Nishi

Yuki Yamao
Leinfelder Zeno
Tomokazu Suzuki
Kimiko Kohshima
Rika Suzuki
Shuichi Takata
Yuya Yamamoto
Kyota Miwa
Tetsuya Tanaka
Marilou Mitsudome
Tadahiro Noguchi
Yasuko Tsuboi
Makoto Ito

Anna Kojima

Green Tier
Name
Yuki Watanabe

Takashi Namiki

Junko Imaizumi

Member #
07959

03872
06915
00862
05501
09166
05061
01381
02777
04034
07040
07958
04697
00831
07590

Member #
05853

01059
01019
09027
06967
06154
05354
07245
09026
06353
08296
03329
05811
02945
06992
06899

Member #
07554

09028
06768

Team
LOM

mokeke2017
24K

24K

Lupin The Fire
LOM

Lupin The Fire
Fanta Orange
24K

Fanta Orange
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LOM
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T-monkey

Lupin The Fire
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Lupin The Fire
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T-monkey
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Michiyo Ohara
Daiki Watanabe
Haruna Sakamoto

Satoru Sakuma

Egidijus Jonas Kovaliovas

Junko Yamamoto
Takashi Kuwano
Sachiko Hoshihara
Toshiaki Suzuki
Natsumi Satoyoshi
Go Katsumata
Hidemi Oda

Kenji Hoshihara

Takayuki Nagahori

01130
09260
08347
09265
08584
04816
07589
04826
04086
07591
05118
09029
07556
08796
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